
$3,200 - 1151 Peabody Avenue, Windsor
MLS® #25025722 

$3,200
5 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 
Single Family

N/A, Windsor, Ontario

WELCOME TO THIS SPACIOUS 1409 SQ FT
LUXURY TOWNHOUSE. THIS NEW
ELEGANT FULL BRICK RANCH STYLE
TOWNHOUSE WITH DECORATIVE STONE
ACCENTS OFFERS A COMFORTABLE
OPEN CONCEPT DESIGN. 5 BDRM 3 FULL
BTHS, BEAUTIFULLY UPGRADED KITCHEN
WITH QUARTZ COUNTERTOPS, TRAY
CEILING IN THE GREAT ROOM, MAIN
FLOOR LAUNDRY, HARDWOOD AND
CERAMIC FLOORING. LRG MASTER BDRM
WITH ENSUITE BATH AND WALK IN
CLOSET, FULLY FINISHED BASEMENT
WITH 3 SPACIOUS BDRM AND FULL BATH,
2 FIREPLACES AND ATTACHED DBL
GARAGE. CLOSE TO SCHOOLS,
SHOPPING, LITTLE RIVER CORRIDOR
TRAILS & ALL CONVENIENCES. 1 YR MIN
LEASE FIRST & LAST MONTH.
EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION/CREDIT
CHECK REQ'D. RENT $3200 + UTILITIES.
CALL/TEXT L/S (id:6289)

Built in 2021

Essential Information

Listing # 25025722

Price $3,200

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 3.00

Year Built 2021

Type Single Family



Sub-Type Freehold

Style Ranch

Community Information

Address 1151 Peabody Avenue

Subdivision N/A

City Windsor

Province Ontario

Postal Code N8P0C2

Amenities

Features Double width or more driveway, Concrete Driveway, Front Driveway

Parking Attached Garage, Garage, Inside Entry

# of Garages 2

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Refrigerator, Stove, Washer

Heating Natural gas Forced air, Furnace, Heat Recovery Ventilation (HRV)

Cooling Central air conditioning

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas,Electric

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Stone

Foundation Concrete

Listing Details

Listing Office REMAX PREFERRED REALTY LTD. - 585
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